

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	BS-X01672-9947660110	Requested Date: 06/13/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	Anthony J Fasano, Jr	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	3 LONE OAK CIR	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip: MONROE, NY		# of Parcel(s): 1	

Notes			
CODE VIOLATIONS	N/A		
	Collector: Village of South Blooming Grove Payable Address: P.O. Box 295 Blooming Grove, NY 10914 Business# 845-782-2600		
	Comments: As Per Village of South Blooming Grove Zoning Department, Required A Smoke Detector Affidavit For Search.		
PERMITS	N/A		
	Collector: Village of South Blooming Grove Payable Address: P.O. Box 295 Blooming Grove, NY 10914 Business# 845-782-2600		
	Comments: As Per Village of South Blooming Grove Building Department, Required A Smoke Detector Affidavit For Search.		
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS	N/A		
	Collector: Village of South Blooming Grove Payable Address: P.O. Box 295 Blooming Grove, NY 10914 Business# 845-782-2600		
	Comments: As Per Village of South Blooming Grove Department of Finance, Required A Smoke Detector Affidavit For Search.		
DEMOLITION	NO		



UTILITIES

Water & Sewer Account #: N/A Payment Status: N/A Status: Pvt & Non-Lienable Amount: N/A Good Thru: N/A Account Active: Yes Collector: Village of South Blooming Grove Payable: 811 Route 208, Monroe NY 10950 Business # 845-782-2600

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION REQUIRED.

Garbage: Garbage private hauler with lien status and balance unknown.